PREDSKOLSKA USTANOVA:

CUKARICA

Pozeska, 28
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"CUKARICA"

"Purdevak"

—— JASLE

PREZIME, IME RODITELJA, IME

CAVIC (VESNA) LANA
RADOVANOVIC (JELENA) VUK
LEKIC (ALEKSANDRA) NADA
SLOVIC (DANIJELA) MIA
POPOVIC (NATASA) JUSTINA
RADULOVIC (NEBOJSA) EMILIJA
RADULOVIC (SASA) MATEJ
ANDZIC (MARKO) ALEKSANDRA
RAFAILOVIC (FILIP) ZOJA
NOVAKOVIC (GORAN) JANA
BJELOBABA (MARIJA) SONJA
KNEZEVIC (ZORICA) ANA
NEDELJKOVIC (SANJA ) LUKA
NESIC (IVANA ) UROS
PECANAC (ALEKSANDRA) MIHAIL
STANIMIROVIC (MILICA) TADIJA
LEKIC (MARIJA) MILA
RADULOVIC (SUZANA) LENA
JANIC (MARIJA) BOGDAN

LAKIC (NEDA) ANDELA
SIMOVIC (MILENA) VASILIJE
SIMOVIC (MILENA) ANDELIJA
LUKIC (MAJA) KALINA

DECA PRIMLJENA PO KONKURSU ZA 2022/2023. GODINU

DELOVODNI BROJ

1299/20.04.2022
723/13.04.2022
407/11.04.2022
1277/20.04.2022
813/14.04.2022
438/11.04.2022
1073/17.04.2022
680/13.04.2022
460/11.04.2022
670/13.04.2022
2444/12.05.2022
1012/17.04.2022
735/13.04.2022
375/11.04.2022
1259/19.04.2022
741/13.04.2022
143/11.04.2022
990/16.04.2022
2042/09.05.2022
1394/22.04.2022
1810/04.05.2022
1812/04.05.2022
1852/04.05.2022



